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1 PF2020022 Opelousas SR 1 48.00 7.1309 2 2 0 2 62.1309 $1,852,650 $21,544,612

2 PF2020108 Church Point SR 1 47.00 8.4121 2 2 0 1 61.4121 $432,225 $21,112,387

3 PF2020135 Golden Meadow SN 1 46.00 10.0000 2 0 2 61.0000 $1,000,000 $20,112,387

4 PF2020076 New Iberia SR 47.00 9.0923 2 2 0 0 60.0923 $853,600 $19,258,787

5 PF2020152 Rayne SR 47.00 7.4488 2 2 0 1 59.4488 $450,000 $18,808,787

6 PF2020109 Dixie Inn SD 43.00 7.1296 2 2 0 2 56.1296 $459,000 $18,349,787

7 PF2020173 LaSalle Parish WA 1 47.00 4.0109 2 0 2 56.0109 $371,000 $17,978,787

8 PF2020165 Dodson WA 1 44.00 10.0000 0 1 56.0000 $331,800 $17,646,987

9 PF2020087 Abbeville SR 39.00 10.0000 2 2 0 2 55.0000 $1,000,000 $16,646,987

10 PF2020170 Olla WA 1 48.00 3.3603 2 0 0 54.3603 $957,100 $15,689,887

11 PF2020114 Clarence SD 42.00 10.0000 0 2 54.0000 $595,325 $15,094,562

12 PF2020161 Calvin WA 1 48.00 2.7471 0 1 52.7471 $992,900 $14,101,662

13 PF2020159 Union Parish WA 46.00 1.3516 2 2 0 1 52.3516 $950,000 $13,151,662

14 PF2020101 Webster Parish WA 1 43.00 6.3251 0 2 52.3251 $494,350 $12,657,312

15 PF2020041 Tangipahoa WA 1 44.00 4.5482 0 2 51.5482 $995,625 $11,661,687

16 PF2020001 Carencro SR 35.00 9.7854 2 2 0 2 50.7854 $256,000 $11,405,687

17 PF2020107 Winnsboro SR 1 41.00 3.7685 2 2 0 1 50.7685 $660,000 $10,745,687

18 PF2020137 Mermentau WA 1 44.00 3.6688 2 0 0 50.6688 $937,055 $9,808,632

19 PF2020062 Mansura WA 42.00 2.4187 2 2 0 2 50.4187 $1,000,000 $8,808,632

20 PF2020130 Campti SR 1 45.00 1.5698 0 2 49.5698 $741,300 $8,067,332

21 PF2020047 Vinton SD 33.00 10.0000 2 2 0 2 49.0000 $1,200,000 $6,867,332

22 PF2020125 Greenwood SR 1 42.00 0.9774 2 2 0 1 48.9774 $364,000 $6,503,332

23 PF2020145 Gilbert SR 42.00 0.4596 2 2 0 2 48.4596 $1,000,000 $5,503,332

24 PF2020134 Gibsland SD 1 42.00 4.3827 0 1 48.3827 $885,070 $4,618,262

25 PF2020045 Iberia Parish SR 1 37.00 4.0811 2 2 0 2 48.0811 $209,600 $4,408,662

26 PF2020081 Duson SR 34.00 10.0000 2 2 0 0 48.0000 $211,300 $4,197,362

27 PF2020052 Colfax SR 1 41.00 1.8095 2 0 2 47.8095 $995,650 $3,201,712

28 PF2020027 Scott SR 1 38.00 3.3884 2 2 0 1 47.3884 $315,000 $2,886,712
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29 PF2020048 Hornbeck SN 35.00 10.0000 2 0 0 47.0000 $876,300 $2,010,412

30 PF2020002 Oak Grove WA 1 38.00 2.8700 2 2 0 1 46.8700 $816,750 $1,193,662

31 PF2020150 Crowley SR 36.00 6.6656 2 2 0 0 46.6656 $1,600,000 -$406,338

32 PF2020023 Converse WA 1 42.00 3.4111 0 0 46.4111 $732,000 -$1,138,338

33 PF2020099 Claiborne Parish WA 40.00 2.2560 2 2 0 0 46.2560 $381,080 -$1,519,418

34 PF2020049 Beauregard Parish WA 1 40.00 1.0677 2 2 0 0 46.0677 $700,000 -$2,219,418

35 PF2020068 Waterproof SD 1 39.00 3.0662 0 2 45.0662 $1,199,300 -$3,418,718

36 PF2020011 Ruston SR 1 38.00 0.8964 2 2 0 1 44.8964 $1,245,000 -$4,663,718

37 PF2020153 Roseland WA 1 35.00 6.1200 0 2 44.1200 $426,671 -$5,090,389

38 PF2020113 Homer WA 1 33.00 10.0000 0 0 44.0000 $577,300 -$5,667,689

39 PF2020095 Delhi WA 1 35.00 2.8385 2 2 0 1 43.8385 $592,000 -$6,259,689

40 PF2020117 North Hodge SR 42.00 0.4709 0 1 43.4709 $980,780 -$7,240,469

41 PF2020060 Pineville SR 1 37.00 0.2139 2 2 0 1 43.2139 $804,000 -$8,044,469

42 PF2020149 Ringgold SR 1 37.00 3.5445 0 1 42.5445 $569,100 -$8,613,569

43 PF2020042 Maringouin SD 1 32.00 6.7701 0 2 41.7701 $657,450 -$9,271,019

44 PF2020148 Blanchard WA 1 39.00 1.4551 0 0 41.4551 $811,650 -$10,082,669

45 PF2020132 Haughton SR 1 35.00 0.6019 2 2 0 0 40.6019 $539,000 -$10,621,669

46 PF2020059 Pollock SR 32.00 0.7010 2 2 0 2 38.7010 $655,600 -$11,277,269

47 PF2020057 Tullos SR 1 34.00 0.5145 0 1 36.5145 $996,800 -$12,274,069

48 PF2020124 Red River Parish SR 1 32.00 0.6144 0 1 34.6144 $292,600 -$12,566,669

49 PF2020123 Iota SR 1 28.00 1.2962 2 0 1 33.2962 $375,680 -$12,942,349

Total Applications (49)

4/21/2021 Page 2 of 2
*ineligible for funding

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Funding 
line




